
CAPISTRANO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 

San Juan Capistrano, California 

2015-2016 SCHOOL CALENDAR  

APPROVED: June 25, 2014 

  

 
INDEPENDENCE DAY HOLIDAY (Legal Holiday) Friday, July 3, 2015 
Adult Transition Program -Teacher Pre-Service Days Thurs.-Fri., August 13-14, 2015 
Adult Transition Program (ATP) OPENING DAY OF SCHOOL Monday, August 17, 2015 
New Teacher - Pre-service Day Thursday, August 20, 2015 
All Teachers - Pre-service Days (Except ATP) Fri. & Mon., Aug. 21 & 24, 2015 
OPENING DAY OF SCHOOL Tuesday, August 25, 2015 
 (Opening Day is a Minimum Day for Elementary Students)  
Back-to-School Night, Middle School  Tues., Weds., or Thurs., Sept. 1-3, 2015 
 (Minimum day per individual school site calendar) 
LABOR DAY (Legal Holiday) Monday, Sept. 7, 2015  
Back-to-School Night, High School  Tues., Weds., or Thurs., Sept. 8-10, 2015 
 (Minimum day per individual school site calendar) 
Back-to-School Night, Elementary    Weds. or Thurs., Sept. 16 or 17, 2015 
 (Minimum day per individual school site calendar)    or Tues., Sept. 29, 2015 
End of First Progress Reporting Period (High School) Friday, Oct. 2, 2015 
End of First Quarter (Middle School) Friday, Oct. 30, 2015 
End of First Reporting Period (Elementary) Friday, Oct. 30, 2015 
Parent Conferences, Elementary (Minimum Days) Tues.-Weds., Nov. 3-4, 2015 
Parent Conferences, Elementary (Pupil Free Days-Elementary) Thurs.-Fri., Nov. 5-6, 2015  
Pupil-Free Day for Secondary Professional Development Day Friday, November 6, 2015 
VETERANS DAY (Legal Holiday)  Wednesday, Nov. 11, 2015 
End of Second Progress Reporting Period (High School) Friday, Nov. 13, 2015 
THANKSGIVING RECESS (Recess for Students and Teachers) Mon.-Wed., Nov. 23-25, 2015 
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAYS (Legal and Local Holiday) Thurs.-Fri., Nov. 26-27, 2015 
SCHOOL RESUMES Monday, Nov. 30, 2015 
WINTER RECESS (Recess for Students and Teachers)  Mon.-Fri., Dec. 21, 2015-Jan. 1, 2016 
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS (Local and Legal Holiday) Thurs.-Fri., Dec. 24-25, 2015 
HOLIDAY TO REPLACE ADMISSION DAY (Local Holiday) Thursday, Dec. 31, 2015 
NEW YEAR’S DAY (Legal Holiday) Friday, Jan. 1, 2016 
SCHOOL RESUMES  Monday, Jan. 4, 2016 
DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY (Legal Holiday)  Monday, Jan. 18, 2016 
Final Exam Days, High School (Minimum Days, High School)  Tues.-Thurs., Jan. 19-21, 2016  
End of First Semester (Middle & High School)  Thursday, Jan. 21, 2016 
First Semester Wrap-up Activities (Middle & High School) Friday, Jan. 22, 2016 
Middle, High School, and ATP Pupil-Free Day Friday, Jan. 22, 2016 
Second Semester Begins  Monday, Jan. 25, 2016 
LINCOLN DAY (Legal Holiday) Friday, Feb. 12, 2016 
WASHINGTON DAY (Legal Holiday) Monday, Feb. 15, 2016 
End of First Progress Reporting Period (High School) Friday, Mar. 4, 2016 
End of Second Progress Reporting Period (Elementary) Friday, Mar. 4, 2016 
Parent Conferences, Elementary (Minimum Days, Elementary School)  Mon.-Fri., Mar. 7-11, 2016 
End of Third Quarter (Middle School) Friday, Mar. 25, 2016 
SPRING HOLIDAY (Local Holiday) Monday, Apr. 4, 2016 
SPRING RECESS (Recess for Students and Teachers)  Tues.-Fri., Apr. 5-8, 2016 
SCHOOL RESUMES  Monday, Apr. 11, 2016 
End of Second Progress Reporting Period (High School) Friday, Apr. 22, 2016 
MEMORIAL DAY (Legal Holiday)  Monday, May 30, 2016 
ATP Students/Staff - Last Day of School Wednesday, June 1, 2016 
 (Minimum Day for ATP Students Only) 
Last Day for ATP Teachers Thursday, June 2, 2016 
Final Exam Days, High School (Minimum Days, High School)  Tues.-Thurs., June 7-9, 2016 
End of Second Semester (Secondary)  Thursday, June 9, 2016 
End of Third Progress Reporting Period (Elementary)  Thursday, June 9, 2016 
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR ALL  STUDENTS Thursday, June 9, 2016 
 (Minimum Day for All Students/Graduation Ceremonies)  
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR ALL TEACHERS Friday, June 10, 2016 
 
 


